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PLATFORM,CUNIQUEID,C,10TIMESTAMP,OBJTOBJCNAME,M EXPR,M VPOS,N,9,3HPOS,N,9,3
WINDOWS _QQI15WSS3 575498448 1 53 3.000 1181.000
WINDOWS _QQI15WSS4 9 1
WINDOWS _R1H10NNEH 9 2
WINDOWS _QQI15WSS5 9 4
WINDOWS _R1H10NNVT 9 6
WINDOWS _QQI15WSS6 9 7
WINDOWS _R1H11IXTQ 575498448 6 15625.000 14791.667
WINDOWS _R1H11IY7A 575498448 6 17291.667 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11IYJI 575498448 6 18958.333 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11IYV8 575498448 6 20625.000 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11IZ7H 575498448 6 22291.667 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11IZJL 575498448 6 23958.333 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11IZW0 575498448 6 25625.000 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11J0LO 575498448 6 27291.667 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11J11I 575498448 6 28958.333 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11J1HE 575498448 6 30625.000 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11J1VR 575498448 6 32291.667 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11J291 575498448 6 33958.333 14895.833
WINDOWS _R1H11J2M2 575498448 6 35625.000 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11J2Z2 575498448 6 37291.667 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11J3CD 575498448 6 38958.333 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11J3PV 575498448 6 40625.000 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11J42M 575498448 6 42291.667 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11J4ET 575498448 6 43958.333 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11J4QU 575498448 6 45625.000 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11J533 575498448 6 47291.667 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11J5FV 575498448 6 48958.333 5520.833
WINDOWS _R1H11J5SV 575498448 6 50625.000 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11J666 575498448 6 52291.667 14791.667
WINDOWS _R1H11J6I5 575498448 6 53958.333 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11J6UD 575498448 6 55625.000 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11J77W 575498448 6 57291.667 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11JB37 575498448 6 58958.333 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11JBEY 575498448 6 60625.000 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11JBQX 575498448 6 62291.667 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11JC24 575498448 6 63958.333 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11JCCT 575498448 6 65625.000 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11JCNI 575498448 6 67291.667 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11JD9W 575498448 6 68958.333 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11JNCH 575498448 6 70625.000 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H10QFEK 575498448 7 4 9895.833 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H10R1K3 575498448 6 9791.667 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H10R6U9 575498448 6 11770.833 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H10SJ7X 575498448 7 4 6770.833 5729.167
WINDOWS _R1H112IRT 575498448 8 0 10000.000 15000.000
WINDOWS _R1H115VH2 575498448 6 9895.833 14791.667
WINDOWS _R1H116JWN 575498448 6 13958.333 14791.667
WINDOWS _R1H11BB1B 575498448 6 9895.833 17812.500
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WINDOWS _R1H11COJQ 575498448 6 13958.333 17812.500
WINDOWS _R1H11TOPX 575498448 8 0 14479.167 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11VJ2E 575498448 8 0 33229.167 5312.500
WINDOWS _R1H11X65S 575498448 8 0 51562.500 5416.667
WINDOWS _R1H121E62 575498448 5 0 13958.333 16041.667
WINDOWS _R1H1238CK 575498448 5 0 15625.000 16041.667
WINDOWS _R1H1238XW 575498448 5 0 17291.667 16041.667
WINDOWS _R1H1239GP 575498448 5 0 18958.333 16041.667
WINDOWS _R1H1239YP 575498448 5 0 20625.000 16041.667
WINDOWS _R1H123AHY 575498448 5 0 22291.667 16041.667
WINDOWS _R1H123AXV 575498448 5 0 23958.333 16041.667
WINDOWS _R1H123BDS 575498448 5 0 25625.000 16041.667
WINDOWS _R1H123BUF 575498448 5 0 27291.667 16041.667
WINDOWS _R1H123CB4 575498448 5 0 28958.333 16041.667
WINDOWS _R1H123CS1 575498448 5 0 30625.000 16041.667
WINDOWS _R1H123D7Z 575498448 5 0 32291.667 16041.667
WINDOWS _R1H123DOW 575498448 5 0 33958.333 16041.667
WINDOWS _R1H123E5C 575498448 5 0 35625.000 16041.667
WINDOWS _R1H123ENL 575498448 5 0 37291.667 15937.500
WINDOWS _R1H123F2F 575498448 5 0 38958.333 15937.500
WINDOWS _R1H123FI2 575498448 5 0 40625.000 15937.500
WINDOWS _R1H123FYJ 575498448 5 0 42291.667 15937.500
WINDOWS _R1H123GKV 575498448 5 0 43958.333 15937.500
WINDOWS _R1H123H2M 575498448 5 0 45625.000 15937.500
WINDOWS _R1H123HL5 575498448 5 0 47291.667 15937.500
WINDOWS _R1H123I2D 575498448 5 0 48958.333 15937.500
WINDOWS _R1H123IIH 575498448 5 0 50625.000 15937.500
WINDOWS _R1H123IYG 575498448 5 0 52291.667 15937.500
WINDOWS _R1H123JDS 575498448 5 0 53958.333 15937.500
WINDOWS _R1H123JTE 575498448 5 0 55625.000 15937.500
WINDOWS _R1H123KOC 575498448 5 0 57395.833 15937.500
WINDOWS _R1H12856A 575498448 5 0 59062.500 15937.500
WINDOWS _R1H1287G1 575498448 5 0 60729.167 15937.500
WINDOWS _R1H1288JX 575498448 5 0 62395.833 15937.500
WINDOWS _R1H1289P5 575498448 5 0 64062.500 15937.500
WINDOWS _R1H128ANW 575498448 5 0 65729.167 15937.500
WINDOWS _R1H128BRM 575498448 5 0 67395.833 15937.500
WINDOWS _R1H128CN6 575498448 5 0 69062.500 15937.500
WINDOWS _R1H129FMG 575498448 8 0 10000.000 22708.333
WINDOWS _R1H12BBM3 575498448 5 0 10104.167 32708.333
WINDOWS _R1H12DPOS 575498448 6 13958.333 34270.833
WINDOWS _R1L0WIVH3 575498448 6 4687.500 4270.833
WINDOWS _R1L0WJRVF 575498448 6 41666.667 4270.833
WINDOWS _R1L0WMBMO 575498448 6 70312.500 4270.833
WINDOWS _R1L0WMFFV 575498448 6 72187.500 4270.833
WINDOWS _R1M0VN8P8 575498448 6 7500.000 18229.167
WINDOWS _R1M0VNBJF 575498448 6 9166.667 18229.167
WINDOWS 23 16.000 7.000
WINDOWS 23 14.000 5.000
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WINDOWS 23 16.000 6.000
WINDOWS 23 16.000 6.000
WINDOWS 23 14.000 5.000
WINDOWS 25
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HEIGHT,N,9WIDTH,N,9,STYLE,M PICTURE,M ORDERUNIQUE,L COMMENT,MENVIRON
0.000 36877.000 #N/A FALSE
0.000 0.000 #N/A

9792.000 0.000 #N/A
63230.000 0.000 #N/A

0.000 0.000 #N/A
0.000 0.000 #N/A

104.167 22083.333 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 21979.167 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31354.167 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 22083.333 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A

1979.167 31666.667 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A
104.167 31562.500 #N/A

2500.000 10104.167 #N/A
1666.667 2708.333 #N/A
1979.167 104.167 #N/A

56770.833 104.167 #N/A
1979.167 104.167 #N/A
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56666.667 104.167 #N/A
1875.000 6979.167 #N/A
1875.000 8125.000 #N/A
1875.000 9062.500 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 416.667 #N/A
1666.667 5625.000 #N/A
1458.333 3333.333 #N/A

56666.667 104.167 #N/A
3541.667 104.167 #N/A
3750.000 104.167 #N/A
4270.833 104.167 #N/A

104.167 4270.833 #N/A
104.167 16666.667 #N/A
104.167 16666.667 #N/A

13.000 14.000 #N/A
11.000 12.000 #N/A



Sheet1

Page 6

13.000 15.000 #N/A
13.000 14.000 #N/A
11.000 13.000 #N/A

#N/A FALSE
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BOXCHAR,C,1FILTAG,M TAG2 PENREPENGPENBLFILLRFILLGFILLBPENPENFILFONTFACE,MFONFONTMODRUL
#N/A 1 10 2
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 255 255 0 1 0 1 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 255 255 255 0 8 0 0

C #N/A 0 0 128 255 255 255 0 8 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
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#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
C #N/A 0 255 0 255 255 255 3 10 1
C #N/A 128 0 0 255 255 255 3 10 1
C #N/A 0 128 128 255 255 255 3 10 1

#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1

C #N/A 0 0 0 255 255 255 0 8 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 1
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 0
#N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 0
#N/A 3 0 1 10
#N/A 3 0 0 8
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#N/A 3 0 3 10
#N/A 3 0 0 10
#N/A 3 0 2 8
#N/A
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RULGRID,L GRIGRIFLOAT,L STRETCH,L STRETCHTOPTOP,L BOTTOM,SUPTYPE,N,1SUPREST,N,1
0 TRUE 1 1 TRUE FALSE

TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
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TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
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NOREPEARESETRPT,N,PAGEBRECOLBREARESETPAGENERAL,N,3SPADOUBLE,L SWAPHEADER

FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE 2
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
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FALSE
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 0
FALSE 2
FALSE 0
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
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SWAPFOOTEREJECTBEFOREJECTAFTER,PLAIN,L SUMMARY,L ADDALIOFFTOPMARGIN,NBOTMARGIN,NTOT
TRUE

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
1
1
0
0 0
0
0
0
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0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0

0
0
0
0
1
1
1
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RESRESOID,N,3,0CURPOS,SUSUSUPSUPSUSUPEXPR,M USER,M
FALSE

###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###

1 ###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###



Sheet1

Page 17

###### 3 0###
1 ###### 3 0###
1 ###### 3 0###
1 ###### 3 0###

###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###

1 ###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
###### 3 0###
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